Heavy-duty ,Excellent Durability and Reliability- safeland quality
60HZ
ETA series
PERFORMANCE RANGE
Flow rate up to 6200I/min(372m³/h)
Dynamic head up to112m(367 feet)
OPERATING LIMITS
Suction lift up to 7 m
SPECIALFEATURES ON REQUEST:REACH UL448 STANDARD
AISI316 stainless steel motor shaft
mechanical seal with different materials
protection :IP 55
other voltages
Frequency  50Hz  60Hz
up to 2.2kW=220v/240v/380v/420v
from 3.0kW=380v/420v/660v/ 725v
ETABare    32-160
ETABIok Pump norninal impeller size(mm)
Pump outlet size(mm)
ETABare:pump and motor shaft connect by coupling
ETABlok:pump and motor shaft in one
REACH UL 448 STANDARD
PUMP INSTALLATION AND APPLiCATIONS
These pumps are recommended for clean water and fluid whichare not
chemically aggressive to the pump components. theyare mainly used for
civil, industrial and agricultural applicationswhere they make the most of
the sturdiness and dependability.They are manufactured to EN 733-DIN
24255 standards. Overalldimensions,sizes and positions of suction and
delivery openingssupport feet and performance comply with these
standards. TheE structural shape allows dismantling without disconnecting
thepump body from the pipeline (back pull out),making them easyto use in
widely varying conditions.They should be installed ina covered area,
protected against weather.
MOTOR:
The pumps are coupled to an asynchronous, high efficiencyOLBlN
induction motor of suitable size, which is quiet, closedand externally
ventilated, suitable for continuous duty.INSULATION class F&B
IP55Shaftseal:mechanical seal or packing
impeller material:
Cast iron G20 stainless steel 304
  Model
Power Impeller
diameter
 Inlet outet
diameter Flow m³/h 0 9 12 15 18  21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 48 54 60 66  72 78 84 96 108 120 132 144 156 168 180
Kw HP mm mm   mm Lift L/min 0 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 700 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1600 1800 2200 2200 2400 2600 2800 3000
m
ETA32-125 5.5 7.5 139 50   32 40 40 39.5 39 38.5 38 37 36 34 33 31 30
ETA32-125A 4 5.5 134 50   32 37 36 36 35.5 35 34 33 32 31 29 28 26
ETA32-125B 4 5.5 129 50   32 33 33 32 32 31.5 31 30 29 27 26 25
ETA32-125C 3 4 123 50   32 30 29.5 29 28.5 28 27.5 26 24.5 24 22 21.5
ETA32-125D 2.2 3 119 50   32 27 26.5 26 25.5 25 24 23 22 21.5 20
ETA32-125E 2.2 3 114 50   32 25 24 23.5 23 22.5 22 21 20 19 17
ETA32-125F 2.2 3 108 50   32 22 21.5 21 20 19.5 19 18 17 16
ETA32-125G 1.5 2 104 50   32 21 20 19.5 19 18.5 18 17 16 15
ETA32-160 7.5 10 176 50   32 59 58 57 56 55 53 51 49 46 43 40 37
ETA32-160A 5.5 7.5 168 50   32 54 52 53 51 49 47 46 45 41 38 35
ETA32-160B 5.5 7.5 161 50   32 48 47 46 45 44 42 40 38 36 34 32
ETA32-160C 4 5.5 154 50   32 43 42 41 40 39 38 36 34 32 30 28
ETA32-160D 4 5.5 144 50   32 39 38 37 36 35 34 32 30 28 26
ETA32-160E 3 4 136 50   32 35 34 33 32 30 29 27 26 25
ETA32-200 15 20 209 50   32 87.5 87 86 85.6 85 85 84.5 82.5 81 80 75 70 67 60 53
ETA32-200A 15 20 202 50   32 80 80 79.5 79 78 77 75 74.5 72.5 70 65 60 55 50
ETA32-200B 11 15 192 50   32 73 72.5 72 71 70 69.5 67 66 64 60 55 50 42
ETA32-200C 9.8 13 186 50   32 65 65 65 64.5 64 63 62 59 55 52 45 40
ETA32-200D 7.5 10 178 50   32 60 59 58 57 56 55.5 55 53 48 42 35
ETA32-200E 5.5 7.5 170 50   32 55 54 53 52 51 50 49 45 40 32
ETA40-160 7.5 10 139 65   40 64 64 64 64 64 63 63 62.5 62 61.5 61 60.5 60 58.5 56 55 53 50 47.5 45
ETA40-160A 5.5 7.5 134 65   40 57.5 57.5 57.5 57 57 56.5 56 56 55.5 55.5 55 55 54 53 50 47.5 45 43 38
ETA40-160B 5.5 7.5 128 65   40 52.5 52.5 52.5 52 52 51.5 51 51 50.5 50 49.5 48 47.5 46 43 42 40 36 35
ETA40-160C 5.5 7.5 124 65   40 47.5 47.5 47.5 47 47 46.5 46 46 45.5 45 45 44.5 44 43 42 40 37 35 34
ETA40-160D 4 5.5 120 65   40 43 43 43 43 43 42.5 42 42 41.5 41 40 40 39 38 37 35 34 31 30
ETA40-160E 3 4 115 65   40 40 40 39 38.5 38 37.5 37 37 36.5 36 35 35 35 34.5 33 30 28 25
ETA40-160F 3 4 110 65   40 36 36 36 36 35.5 35 35 35 35 34.5 34 33.5 33 30 33 26 25
ETA40-160G 3 4 105 65   40 31 31 31 31 31 31 30.5 30 30 29.5 29 28 27 26 25 23 21
ETA40-200 22 30 209 65   40 89 89 89 89 89 89 88.5 88 88 87.5 87 86 85 80 79 75 70 62 55
ETA40-200A 18.5 25 199 65   40 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 79.5 79 77 76 75.5 74.5 70 65 57 50
ETA40-200B 15 20 192 65   40 72 72 72 72 72 72 71 70.5 70 70 69.5 67.5 67 65 60 52.5 45
ETA40-200C 11 15 184 65   40 68 68 68 68 68 68 67 66.5 65 64 64 63 60 58 57 54 50
ETA40-200D 11 15 175 65   40 59 59 59 58 57 56 55 54 54.6 54 53 525 50 47 43 30
ETA40-200E 9.8 13 165 65   40 52 52 52 52 51.5 51 50.5 50 49 48 47 46 45 40 35 25
Model
   Power Impeller
diameter
Inlet outet
diameter Flow m³/h 0 9   12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36   39 42 48 54 60 66  72   78 84   96   108 120 132  144   156 168 180
Kw HP mm mm   mm Lift
L/min  0 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 700 900 1000 1100 1200   1300 1400 1600 1800 2200 2200 2400 2600 2800 3000
m
ETA50-125 15 20 142 65   50 38 38 38 38 38 37.5 37.5 37.5 375 37.5 375 37.5 37 36.5 36.5 36 35.5 35 34 33 31.5 30 27 24
ETA50-125A 11 15 137 65   50 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 33.5 33 32.5 32 31.5 31 30 29 28 26 22
ETA50-125B 9.8 13 131 65   50 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 30.5 30 30 29.5 29 28.5 28 27.5 27 26 24 22 19
TA50-125C 9.8 13 125 65   50 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 27.5 27.5 27 27 26.5 26 26 25.5 25 24 23 22 20 18
ETA50-125D 7.5 10 120 65   50 26 26 26 26 25.5 25 25 25 25 24.5 24.5 24.5 24 24 23 22.5 22 21 20 19 18
ETA50-125E 5.5 7.5 112 65   50 22 22 22 22 22 22 21.5 21.5 21 21 20.5 20.5 20 20 19 18.5 18 17.5 17 16 14
ETA50-160 22 30 174 65   50 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 63.5 63 62.5 62 61.5 61 60.5 60 59 58 57 56 54 50 47 44
ETA50-160A 18.5 25 167 65   50 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 58.5 58 57.5 57 56.5 56 55.5 55 54 53 52 50 47 44 40 35
ETA50-160B 15 20 161 65   50 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 53.5 53 52.5 52 51 50.5 50 49 47 46.5 45 44.5 41 37 35
ETA50-160C 15 20 154 65   50 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 48.5 48 47.5 47 46 45.5 45 44 42 41 40 38 36 33 30
E TA50-160D 11 15 148 65   50 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 44.5 43 42.5 42 42 41 41 40 39 37 36 35 32 27
ETA50-160E 9.8 13 141 65   50 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 39.5 39 38.5 38 37 36.5 36 35 34.5 34 33 31 27 25
ETA50-160F 9.8 13 135 65   50 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 36.5 36 35.5 35 34.5 34.5 34 33 32 29 28 27 25
ETA50-160G 7.5 10 128 65   50 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 33.5 33 32.5 32 31 30 28 27 26.5 26 25 24 20
ETA50-200 37 50 219 65   50 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 96.5 96 95.5 95 94 93 92 90 85 81 75 70 60
ETA50-200A 30 40 210 65   50 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 89 89 88 87.5 87 86 85 84 82 80 76 72 65 60
ETA50-200B 30 40 202 65   50 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 80 79 78.5 78 77 76 74 72 67 62 55 47
ETA50-200C 30 40 193 65   50 75 78 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 74.5 74.5 74 73 72.5 72 70 69 67 65 60 53 45
ETA50-200D 22 30 187 65   50 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 67.5 67 66 65 64.5 62 60 57 52 45 39
ETA50-200E 18.5 25 180 65   50 66 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 61.5 61.5 61 60 59 58 57 56 55 50 45 39
ETA50-200F 15 20 170 65   50 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 54.5 54 54 53 52 51 50 49 47 45 43 38 30
ETA65-125 15 20 141 80   65 36.5 36.6 36.5 36.5 36.5 36.5 36.5 36.5 36.5 36.5 366 36.5 36.5 36.5 36 36 36 35.5 35 35 34.5 34 33 30 29 28 26 24
ETA65-125A 15 20 137 80   65 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 33 33 33 32.5 32 31.5 31 30 29 26 25 24 22 20
ETA65-125B 15 20 131 80   65 30.5 30.5 30.5 30.5 30.5 30.5 30.5 30.5 30.5 30.5 30.5 30.5 30.5 30.5 30 30 30 29.5 29 28.5 28 27 26 23 22 20 19
ETA65-125C 11 15 128 80   65 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 27 27 26 25.5 26 25.5 25 24 23 20 19 17
ETA65-125D 9.8 13 122 80   65 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 24.5 24 23 22 21 20 17 16 14
ETA65-125E 7.5 10 119 80   65 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 22 22 22 21.5 21 20.5 20 19 18 14 13
ETA65-125F 7.5 10 108 80   65 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 20 20 20 19.5 19 18 17.5 17 15 12
ETA65-125G 5.5 7.5 100 80   65 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 18 18 18 17.5 17 16 15 14 13 10
ETA65-160 30 40 174 80   65 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 59.5 59 58 57.5 57 56 54 52 50 48 44 42
ETA65-160A 22 30 166 80   65 54 64 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 52.5 53 52 51 50 48 46 45 42 40 36 34
ETA65-160B 18.5 25 159 80   65 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 48 47 46 45.5 45 43 41 39 36 34 30
ETA65-160C 18.5 25 151 80   65 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 43 42 41 40 39 36 34 32 28
ETA65-160D 15 20 147 80   65 40 40 40 40 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 39 38 37 36.5 36 34 32 30 26
ETA65-160E 11 15 144 80   65 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 35 34 33 32.5 32 29 27 24
ETA65-160F 11 15 138 80   65 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 32 30 29 28 27 25 22
 Model
   Power Impeller
diameter
Inlet outet
diameter Flow m³/h 0 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 48 54 60 66 72 78 84 96 108 120 132 144 156 168 180
Kw HP mm mm mm Lift L/min 0 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1600 1800 2200 2200 2400 2600 2800 3000
m
ETA65-200 37 50 204 80 65 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 81.5 81 80.5 80 79 78 78 74 70 66 62
ETA65-200A 37 50 195 80 65 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 75.5 75.5 75 74 73.5 73 72 71 71 64 61 56
ETA65-200B 30 40 187 80 65 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 69.5 69 68.5 68 67 66 64 62 62 56 52
ETA65-200C 30 40 180 80 65 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 63.5 63 62.5 62 61 60 58 57 57 47 44
ETA65-200D 22 30 175 80 65 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 58 57 57 56.5 56 56 55 51 51 43
 Model
   Power Impeller
diameter
Inlet outet
diameter Flow m³/h 0 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 48
Kw HP mm mm mm Lift L/min 0 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 800
m
ETA80-160 37 50 174 100 80 60 58.5 57.5 55.5 52 46 40 34
ETA80-160A 37 50 170 100 80 54 53 52 49 45 40 34 28
ETA80-160B 30 40 166 100 80 48 48 46 44 40 34 28
ETA80-160C 30 40 162 100 80 44 44 42 39 35 30 24
ETA80-160D 30 40 158 100 80 40 40 38 35 31 26 20
ETA80-160E 22 30 154 100 80 37 37 35 32 28 22
ETA80-200 75 100 219 100 80 96 96 95 94 90 82 70 60
ETA80-200A 60 80 208 100 80 87 87 86 84 80 71 60 50
ETA80-200B 55 75 199 100 80 80 80 77 75 70 60 50
ETA80-200C 45 60 190 100 80 70 70 70 66 60 50
ETA80-200D 40 55 180 100 80 65 65 62 60 50 45
ETA100-160 75 100 185 100 80 59 59 58 57 56 54 50 48 44 40 34
ETA100-160A 55 75 180 100 80 53 53 53 52 50 48 44 40 36 32 28
ETA100-160B 45 60 175 100 80 48 48 49.5 47 45 42 38 35 31 26 22
ETA100-160C 37 50 170 100 80 43 43 43 42 40 37 34 30 26 22 18
ETA100-200 110 150 219 125 100 94 94 94 93 91 90 87 83 78 72 65 57
ETA100-200A 110 150 207 125 100 85 85 85 84 82 79 75 70 65 60 50 45
ETA100-200B 90 120 197 125 100 76 76 76 75 73 70 65 60 55 47 40
ETA100-200C 75 100 189 125 100 70 70 70 69 66 62 57 52 45 37
ETA100-200D 75 100 179 125 100 62 62 62 60 57 55 50 45 37 30
ETA125-200 110 150 212 150 125 70 70 70 70 70 69 68 67 66 64 62 59 57 54 50 46
ETA125-200A 90 120 208 150 125 64 64 64 64 63 62 60 59 57 55 52 51 59 46 42 38
Etabare 32-160                                                          3500 r/min 60HZ
Etablok
Etabare 32-200                                                    3500 r/min 60HZ
Etablok
Etabare     40-125                                          3500 r/min 60HZ
Etablok
Etabare     40-160                                  3500 r/min 60HZ
Etablok
Etabare     40-200                             3500 r/min 60HZ
Etablok
Etabare     50-125                             3500 r/min 60HZ
Etablok
Etabare    50-160                             3500 r/min 60HZ
Etablok
Etabare    50-200                             3500 r/min 60HZ
Etablok
Etabare   65-125                             3500 r/min 60HZ
Etablok
Etabare   65-160                             3500 r/min 60HZ
Etablok
Etabare   65-200                             3500 r/min 60HZ
Etablok
Etabare   80-160                             3500 r/min 60HZ
Etablok
Etabare   80-200                             3500 r/min 60HZ
Etablok
Etabare   100-160                             3500 r/min 60HZ
Etablok
Etabare   100-200                             3500 r/min 60HZ
Etablok